Entrance Fifth Admission List - Bachelor of Elementary Education (B.EI.Ed.)
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Roll. No.

220511030214

220511100176

220511330118

220511330027

220511670009

220511330031

220511470005

220511170079

220511030069

220511180002

220511030020

220511410080

220511530184

220511030044

220511460110

220511380139

220511100147

220511470205

220511380141

220511620027

220511100216

220524010064

Form No.

20137455

20144508

20232754

20226151

20158636

20229770

20185695

20166621

20116608

20190039

20133512

20262661

20326198

20103352

20277434

20252539

20378789

20182963

20249645

20493611

20145042

20415093

Name

MEHAK MUNJAL

BHAVYA SETH

NIDHI SHARMA

KAMAKSHI
SOBTI

VRINDA GUPTA

LAKSHYA SINGH

SAKSHI GUPTA

TAHREEMA
RAHIM

MEHAK GUPTA

MANSI BABBAR

NIDHI

SHEETAL
PATWAL

AMBER
FAROOQUI

VIDHI ARORA

SHILPI JHA

PURVITA
VADERA

PRATIKSHA
CHADHA

KHUSHI JAIN

SNEHA ROY

SHRUTI BANSAL

POONAM
KUMARI

ADITI KAUSHIK

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved

Rank

59.00

63.00

74.00

87.00

88.00

88.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

91.00

92.00

92.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

Allotted College/Department

Lady Shri Ram College for
Women (W)

Lady Shri Ram College for
Women (W)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji
College For Women (W)

Institute of Home Economics
(W)

Institute of Home Economics
(W)

Mata Sundri College for Women
(W)

Mata Sundri College for Women
(W)

Mata Sundri College for Women
(W)

Mata Sundri College for Women
(W)

Mata Sundri College for Women
(W)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji
College For Women (W)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji
College For Women (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)
Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled

by Candidate

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)
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# Roll. No.

1 220511660065

2 220511280097

3 220511180022

4 220511500084

5 = 220511080152

6 220511080157

7 220511090134

8 220511660056

9 220511440088

10 220511190020

Form No.

20360194

20195142

20185518

20304971

20122794

20126593

20138396

20369643

20338284

20227153

Name

HARSHITA
YADAV

PREETI
VERMA

DIVIKA

UMAMA

BEGUM

SANDHYA

TANU

BHARTI

ZENAB KHAN

HARSHITA
KHANNA

RABIYA

University of Delhi

Rank

137.00

145.00

146.00

147.00

148.00

148.00

149.00

152.00

152.00

154.00

Admission Category: OBC

Allotted College
College/Department Preference
Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 2
Institute of Home Economics 4
(W)
Shyama Prasad Mukherji 4

College For Women (W)

Gargi College (W) 5

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 4
Institute of Home Economics 4

(W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 6
Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 8
Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 6
Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 8

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

Category filled

by Candidate

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy
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5

Roll. No.

220511470167

220515020064

220511190127

220511490152

220524010075

Form No.

20194576

20602043

20226864

20383833

20410293

Name

NANDANI
PAWAR

SONAM RATNA

SRISHTI JOSHI

RITIKA
SOLANKI

RITU

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC

Rank

121.00

123.00

129.00

134.00

137.00

Allotted College/Department

Institute of Home Economics (W)

Institute of Home Economics (W)
Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

Category
College filled by
Preference Candidate
5 SC
2 SC
6 SC
4 SC
7 SC
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST

Category
College filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank Allotted College/Department Preference Candidate
1 220511120003 20431052 SNEHA 227.00 Shyama Prasad Mukherji College 4 ST
MEENA For Women (W)
2 220511120154 20538175 ALKA 236.00 Shyama Prasad Mukheriji College 6 ST
MEENA For Women (W)

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS

Category
College filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank Allotted College/Department Preference Candidate
1 220511490157 20398510 AANCHAL 148.00  Shyama Prasad Mukherji College 3 EWS
For Women (W)
2 220511530018 20226767 DIKSHA 163.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 8 EWS
SHARMA

3 220524010190 20432844 RIYA KAUSHIK  165.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 8 EWS
4 220511390126 20520580 HANSIKA 165.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 8 EWS

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Sikh

College Category filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank Allotted College/Department Preference Candidate

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Christian

College Category filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank Allotted College/Department Preference Candidate

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: PwD

Allotted College
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference
1 220511490224 20499070 DIVITA 158.00 Lady Shri Ram College for 1
MADAN Women (W)

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

Category filled
by Candidate

Unreserved (UR)
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: CW

Category
Allotted College filled by cw

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference Candidate Priority
1 220511330118 20232754 NIDHI 74.00 Miranda House (W) 3 Unreserved 8

SHARMA (UR)
2 220511100216 20145042 POONAM 94.00 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) 6 Unreserved 8

KUMARI (UR)
3 220511660024 20366201 ARATI 188.00 Shyama Prasad Mukherji 7 SC 8

KUMARI College For Women (W)
Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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