						College	Category filled
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	Preference	by Candidate
1	220511030214	20137455	MEHAK MUNJAL	59.00	Lady Shri Ram College for Women (W)	1	Unreserved (UR)
2	220511100176	20144508	BHAVYA SETH	63.00	Lady Shri Ram College for Women (W)	1	Unreserved (UR)
3	220511330118	20232754	NIDHI SHARMA	74.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	4	Unreserved (UR
4	220511330027	20226151	KAMAKSHI SOBTI	87.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	Unreserved (UR
5	220511670009	20158636	VRINDA GUPTA	88.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	Unreserved (UR
6	220511330031	20229770	LAKSHYA SINGH	88.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	5	Unreserved (UR
7	220511470005	20185695	SAKSHI GUPTA	90.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	4	Unreserved (UR
8	220511170079	20166621	TAHREEMA RAHIM	90.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	4	Unreserved (UR
9	220511030069	20116608	MEHAK GUPTA	90.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	2	Unreserved (UR
10	220511180002	20190039	MANSI BABBAR	91.00	Mata Sundri College for Women (W)	5	Unreserved (UR
11	220511030020	20133512	NIDHI	92.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	5	Unreserved (UR
12	220511410080	20262661	SHEETAL PATWAL	92.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	7	Unreserved (UR
13	220511530184	20326198	AMBER FAROOQUI	93.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	7	Unreserved (UR
14	220511030044	20103352	VIDHI ARORA	93.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	5	Unreserved (UR
15	220511460110	20277434	SHILPI JHA	93.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	Unreserved (UR
16	220511380139	20252539	PURVITA VADERA	93.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	Unreserved (UR
17	220511100147	20378789	PRATIKSHA CHADHA	93.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	6	Unreserved (UR
18	220511470205	20182963	KHUSHI JAIN	93.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	7	Unreserved (UR
19	220511380141	20249645	SNEHA ROY	93.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	Unreserved (UR
20	220511620027	20493611	SHRUTI BANSAL	94.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	Unreserved (UR
21	220511100216	20145042	POONAM KUMARI	94.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	6	Unreserved (UR
22	220524010064	20415093	ADITI KAUSHIK	94.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	Unreserved (UR

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC											
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate				
1	220511660065	20360194	HARSHITA YADAV	137.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	2	OBC Non Creamy				
2	220511280097	20195142	PREETI VERMA	145.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	4	OBC Non Creamy				
3	220511180022	20185518	DIVIKA	146.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	4	OBC Non Creamy				
4	220511500084	20304971	UMAMA BEGUM	147.00	Gargi College (W)	5	OBC Non Creamy				
5	220511080152	20122794	SANDHYA	148.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	4	OBC Non Creamy				
6	220511080157	20126593	TANU	148.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	4	OBC Non Creamy				
7	220511090134	20138396	BHARTI	149.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	6	OBC Non Creamy				
8	220511660056	20369643	ZENAB KHAN	152.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	OBC Non Creamy				
9	220511440088	20338284	HARSHITA KHANNA	152.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	6	OBC Non Creamy				
10	220511190020	20227153	RABIYA	154.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	OBC Non Creamy				

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC											
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate				
1	220511470167	20194576	NANDANI PAWAR	121.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	5	SC				
2	220515020064	20602043	SONAM RATNA	123.00	Institute of Home Economics (W)	2	SC				
3	220511190127	20226864	SRISHTI JOSHI	129.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	6	SC				
4	220511490152	20383833	RITIKA SOLANKI	134.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	4	SC				
5	220524010075	20410293	RITU	137.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	7	SC				

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST										
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate			
1	220511120003	20431052	SNEHA MEENA	227.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	4	ST			
2	220511120154	20538175	ALKA MEENA	236.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	6	ST			

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS																
#	Roll. No.	Roll. No. Form No.		Roll. No. Form No.		Roll. No. Form No.		Roll. No. Form No.		. Form No. Name		Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank Allotted Col		Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220511490157	20398510	AANCHAL	148.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	3	EWS									
2	220511530018	20226767	DIKSHA SHARMA	163.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	EWS									
3	220524010190	20432844	RIYA KAUSHIK	165.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	EWS									
4	220511390126	20520580	HANSIKA	165.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	8	EWS									

					University of Delhi Admission Category: Sikh		
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
dr	nission are s	ubject to ver	ification o	of eligibi	lity criteria and documents.		

					University of Delhi Admission Category: Christian		
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
Adr	mission are s	ubject to ver	ification o	of eligibi	lity criteria and documents.		

University of Delhi Admission Category: PwD											
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate				
1 2	220511490224	20499070	DIVITA MADAN	158.00	Lady Shri Ram College for Women (W)	1	Unreserved (UR)				

University of Delhi Admission Category: CW												
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate	CW Priority				
1	220511330118	20232754	NIDHI SHARMA	74.00	Miranda House (W)	3	Unreserved (UR)	8				
2	220511100216	20145042	POONAM KUMARI	94.00	Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W)	6	Unreserved (UR)	8				
3	220511660024	20366201	ARATI KUMARI	188.00	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College For Women (W)	7	SC	8				